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4. prosinca 2022. - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 40 17.7.2009.
2 BOZIC Jakov CRO 36 1.1.2009.
3 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 8 21.4.2011.
4 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 22 12.6.2010.
5 KRUHEK David CRO 46 1.1.2009.
6 SAJKO Juraj CRO 1.1.2011.
7 ELASSAL MOHANAD EGY 30.5.2009.
8 SALEH omar EGY 25.3.2009.
9 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 1.1.2009.
10 FARKAS Akos HUN 1.1.2010.
11 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 4 1.1.2009.
12 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 1.1.2009.
13 ALHASSAN Yosef KSA 1.12.2011.
14 ALHODDAIB MOHAMMED KSA 27.10.2011.
15 HALWANI Uwais KSA 1.1.2009.
16 RAFIQ Yaseen KSA 1.1.2011.
17 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 43 13.1.2011.
18 COSIC Rastko SRB 2 24.9.2010.
19 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 7 16.8.2010.
20 TOSUN Doruk TUR 8 1.1.2009.



3 pools
1 pool of 6 and 2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 COSIC Rastko SRB 2
2 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 4
3 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 7
4 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 8
5 TOSUN Doruk TUR 8
6 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 22
7 BOZIC Jakov CRO 36
8 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 40
9 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 43
10 KRUHEK David CRO 46
11 ALHASSAN Yosef KSA
12 ALHODDAIB MOHAMMED KSA
13 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR
14 BANHIDI Balazs HUN
15 ELASSAL MOHANAD EGY
16 FARKAS Akos HUN
17 HALWANI Uwais KSA
18 RAFIQ Yaseen KSA
19 SAJKO Juraj CRO
20 SALEH omar EGY
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Strip 2
Referee(s):

NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)
SKELJO Filip (CRO)

BOZIC Jakov CRO

RAFIQ Yaseen KSA

COSIC Rastko SRB

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO

HALWANI Uwais KSA

BANHIDI Balazs HUN

SALEH omar EGY

Strip 7
Referee(s):

SPOLJAR Borna (CRO)
VRBANC Tin (CRO)

KRUHEK David CRO

ALHASSAN Yosef KSA

ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR

AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO

SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN

ELASSAL MOHANAD EGY

TOSUN Doruk TUR

Strip 6
Referee(s):

LI Leo (CRO)

CORKOVIC Tadej CRO

SAJKO Juraj CRO

MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB

ALHODDAIB MOHAMMED KSA

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO

FARKAS Akos HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
4 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
5 BOZIC Jakov CRO 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
6 FARKAS Akos HUN 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
7 SALEH omar EGY 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 ELASSAL MOHANAD EGY 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
9 TOSUN Doruk TUR 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
10 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
11 COSIC Rastko SRB 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
12 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
13 ALHODDAIB MOHAMMED KSA 2 0,40 12 16 -4 Advanced
14 RAFIQ Yaseen KSA 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
15 SAJKO Juraj CRO 1 0,20 8 20 -12 Advanced
16 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
17 HALWANI Uwais KSA 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
18 KRUHEK David CRO 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
19 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
20 ALHASSAN Yosef KSA 0 0,00 6 28 -22 Advanced



Finals

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

1

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

1

2

Ref: NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)

3

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
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Table of 8
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Ref: LI Leo (CRO)
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Ref: NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)
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Ref: SPOLJAR Borna (CRO)
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Ref: SPOLJAR Borna (CRO)
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Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

Video: NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)

1

Finals

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

1

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

1

2

Ref: NIKOLIC Noa (CRO)

3

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
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EGY
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EGY
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 1.1.2009.
2 SALEH omar EGY 25.3.2009.
3T ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 1.1.2009.
3T SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 1.1.2009.
5 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 16.8.2010.
6 BOZIC Jakov CRO 1.1.2009.
7 ELASSAL MOHANAD EGY 30.5.2009.
8 COSIC Rastko SRB 24.9.2010.
9 FARKAS Akos HUN 1.1.2010.
10 TOSUN Doruk TUR 1.1.2009.
11 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 17.7.2009.
12 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 13.1.2011.
13 ALHODDAIB MOHAMMED KSA 27.10.2011.
14 RAFIQ Yaseen KSA 1.1.2011.
15 CORKOVIC Tadej CRO 21.4.2011.
16 KRUHEK David CRO 1.1.2009.
17 SAJKO Juraj CRO 1.1.2011.
18 HALWANI Uwais KSA 1.1.2009.
19 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 12.6.2010.
20 ALHASSAN Yosef KSA 1.12.2011.
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LI Leo CRO 00835976 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMOV Darko CRO B 00734304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO 00842954 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO 00743040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPOLJAR Borna CRO 00842912 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 20
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 8

CRO: 6 participants
KSA: 4 participants
HUN: 3 participants
EGY: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
ISR: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
TUR: 1 participants


